
CLAIMANT Andrew Neuner SIGNATURE DATE
PREPARED BY Kristina Watkins 

DATE
DESCRIPTION OF EXPENSE

(include # of kilometers)

PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT

including fees, tuition, 
airfare, accommodation, 

meals, taxis, 
transportation, parking, 

per diem, etc.
and  mileage/kilometers

MISC. EXPENSES
including office supplies, 
photocopies, in-house 

meeting supplies, out-of-
pocket, etc.

MUST SPECIFY

NO TRAVEL

GST at 5%

(x 5 / 105)

Total
Amount Claimed

LOCAL PROVINCIAL Out of Prov.

May 6, 2016 Flight - YYC to YEG roundtrip $342 25 $17.11 $359.36
May 9, 2016 Flight - Change fee $78.75 $0.00 $78.75
May 10, 2016 Hotel - Westin $210 67 $10.13 $220.80
May 9, 2016 Dinner w/ P. Ballem $80.45 $3.43 $83.88
May 9, 2016 Taxi $32.63 $1.41 $34.04
May 9, 2016 Taxi $60.63 $2.62 $63.25
May 10, 2016 Taxi $60.19 $2.60 $62.79
May 10, 2016 Taxi $33.85 $1.46 $35.31

May 11, 2016 Parking - Meeting w/ Dr. Belanger $6.75 $6.75

May 13, 2016 Mileage - 584km (292 one way) $303 68 $303.68
May 13, 2016 Hotel - Varscona $148 90 $7.16 $156.06

May 23, 2016 Hotel - Hotel Eldon (763.73USD @ 1.3484) $1,029.81 $1,029.81
May 17  2016 Baggage Fee $25.00 $25.00
May 22, 2016 Baggage Fee (29.87USD @ 1.3505) $40.34 $40.34
May 18, 2016 Taxi $31.76 $1.38 $33.14
May 18, 2016 Taxi (21.67USD @ 1 3483) $29.22 $29.22
May 23, 2016 Taxi (34.50USD @ 1 3508) $46.60 $46.60
May 23, 2016 Taxi $36.69 $1.60 $38.29

May 26, 2016 Mileage - 584km (292 one way) $303 68 $303.68
May 26, 2016 Hotel (Meterra)* $159 58 $7.67 $167.25

May 27, 2016 Flight - YYC to YEG roundtrip $392 25 $19 61 $411.86
May 31, 2016 Flight - Change fee $50.00 $2.50 $52.50
May 31, 2016 Flight - Change fee $50.00 $2.50 $52.50

TOTALS $6.75 $2,307 51 $1,239.42 $0.00 $0.00 $81.18 $3,634.86
* This item was billed via invoice and was not claimed by Mr. Neuner 

EXPENSE CLAIM: Vendor No.  

DATE OF CLAIM: Inv. No.

FUNCTIONAL CENTRE:

LOCAL Travel - incl. all expenses
PROVINCIAL Travel - incl. all expenses
OUT OF PROVINCE Travel - incl. all expenses
Professional Development
MISC. Expenses
MISC. Expenses

SUB TOTAL
FUNCTIONAL CENTRE:

- GST ALLOCATION

AMOUNT CLAIMED

APPROVED BY SIGNATURE: Dr. Anthony Fields DATE: 06-Jun-16

APPROVED BY PRINTED NAME: Dr. Anthony Fields, Board Chair 

May 26 - HQCA Board of Directors Meeting

$3,634.86

$2,307.51
$1,239.42

$0.00
$0.00

$3,553.68

$81.18

HQCA INTERNAL EXPENSE CLAIM

$6.75

Andrew Neuner 

June 3, 2016

May 13 - Integrative Health Institute - Conference 

May 9/10 - Meetings w/ DM & Lab Steering Committee

TRAVEL EXPENSES ONLY
including airfare, accommodation, meals, taxis, 

transportation, parking, per diem, etc.
and MILEAGE/KILOMETRES AT 52¢/KM

EXCEPT PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
EXPENSES

June 3  2016

CANADIAN FUNDS

June 2/3 - CAM Meeting & Meeting w/ Dr. Fields

IHI Leadership Alliance - Spring Meeting (Washington, D.C.)


















































